1/24
4/2 and 4/3 directional valves,
internally pilot operated,
externally pilot operated
Type H-4WEH…XE...
Sizes 10, 16, 25, 32
Component series 4X, 6X, 7X
Maximum operating pressure 350 bar

2 spool positions 3 spool positions
1) Example: Control spool E with spool position "a"
 Order example:
H-4WEH 16 EA7X/6EG24N9XEETSZ2B10..V..
2) Control spool S only for size 16
Other control spool variants upon request
Hydraulics   Bosch Rexroth AGRE 24751-XE-B2   H-4WEH…XE... 7/24
Control spool symbols for valves with 2 spool positions
Valves with spring end position Valves with hydraulic end position
X
=
ex
te
rn
al
 Y
 =
 e
xt
er
na
l
Type H-4WEH.../... Type H-4WEH..H.../... Type H-4WEH..H.../O... Type H-4WEH..H.../OF...
A B
a b
a b
P TX Y
A B
P T
a b
a, X b, Y
a b
P TYX
A B
a b
a b
P TX Y
A B
P T
a b
a, X b, Y
a b
P TYX
A B
a b
a b
P TX Y
A B
P T
a b
a, X b, Y
a b
P TYX
A B
a b
a b
P TX Y
A B
P T
a b
a, X b, Y
a b
P TYX
X
=